RUSSTEE FOWNSTHP GE AVGACOENTY

VILEAGE OF TION TING VALY CHY ATOoGN &Gl ALIGA COLINTTE S

No. §
RO-0093-AC -2019
May 21,2020

Clhange Order
Conract

Danes

Project

Clignee w0 CONTRACT PINE:

~ONY

Clinnge 10 CONTRACT PRICE:

ADDVTTTONNS;

e DO Deseriptinn Chamiting
No, Nuo ol hiem
PICAN LU0 Sob e Remotali b (LN 101y 1
PRV CO b seb o SWEPE Napacian oIV B 1
RANCO b Sab b Nddmonan Susvey IV R !
TIRAN G Cotag Sub oo st dodd Shontetaee o Traite ol ik |
TRAN T 6400 Sub bovaeSie Uign Runebdeiate o1y R I
ITRAN TS Work Keperforwil oo =100 die |
readprman (U R s
AN L 1 ateited SWEPY dnspecine 1
Netvis IV DY
DEDUCTHINS,
Ttem QDO Deseriptnon [RITRTAITNY
Mg No, o ab e
N

[
I UM
P
[NIGN TR
[IEEAY (M
LN

[ |14

Wecommenied by Geagea L oouniy Bgimest
—_— . S -26~20
(EREUNTR I e
g,
1
Vevepted by anstrieiion (o
b4 J
24 J/./ C- AJ
U hestophor 10N allepio, Faosaton 1ha
Apprevad by Rassell Township Board vl I st
s v Ldhian LFUS
Rt (LTS
Lo Sk (VIR

Cuntadior

30701 Euchd Ave

TRAX Construction Co

Wickliffe, OH 44092

RECONSTRUCTION OF SECTIONS A-C OF COUNTY LINE ROAD

pTRTRE T X
SELF AN
NN

SDAS 3
SIS PLAR
W
SIANY A} %3883 4

N s Ay UL KPR

REVISED CONVIRAVC L 0O

STt NIt
NTEY LIS tw)
1AL ADDEHTTONS N42.730048
[RT Lotal
TOTAL DEDLE TIONS ~ULH
REVIN DB CONTRAC T CO8 S1LTES067791
PR AL SIS 273048
PSR TH DU s SErOn

2382840839

=



RUSSELL TOWNSHIP, GEAUGA COUNTY Contractor: TRAX Construction Co.
VILLAGE OF HUNTING VALLEY, CUYAHOGA & GEAUGA COUNTIES 30701 Euclid Ave
Wickliffe, OH 44092

Change Order: No. 5

Contract # RC-0093-AC-2019

Date: May 21,2020

Project: RECONSTRUCTION OF SECTIONS A-C OF COUNTY LINE ROAD

Change to CONTRACT TIME:
NONE

Change to CONTRACT PRICE:

ADDITIONS:
Item ODOT Description Quantity Unit Total
No. No. _ofltem
TRAX CO 100  Sub C Remobilization (HV/RT) 1 LUMP $9,035.43 $9,035.43
TRAX CO 100 Sub D SWPPP Maintenance (HV/RT) 1 LUMP  $13,519.48 $13,519.48
TRAX CO 100 Sub Ii  Additional Survey (HV/RT) 1 LUMP $9,740.49 $9,740.49
TRAX CO 100 Sub G Extended Maintenance of Traffic (HV/RT) 1 LUMP $5,583.34 $5,583.34
TRAX CO 100 SubJ On-Site Crew Remobilizations (HV/RT) 1 LUMP $1,990.63 $1,990.63
TRAX CO 37 --  Work Reperformed on P-100 due to 1 LUMP $2,079.11 $2,079.11
realignment (HV/RT)
TRAX CO 4la --  lixtended SWPPP Inspection 1 LUMP $782.00 $782.00
Services (HV/RT)
TOTAL ADDITIONS $42,730.48
DEDUCTIONS:
Item ODOT Description Quantity Unit Total
No. No. _ofltem
NONE
TOTAL DEDUCTIONS $0.00

Recommended by Geauga County Engineer

REVISED CONTRACT (C0O3) $3,785,677.91

Joe Cattell, PE, PS Date TOTAL ADDS $42,730.48

TOTAL DEDUCTS $0.00

Accepted by TRAX Construction Co. REVISED CONTRACT (CO4) $3,828,408.39
Christopher R. Valletto, President Date

Approved by Russell Township Board of Trustees

Gary G. Gabram Date
Kristina Port Date
James Mucller Date



000 000 00'0% 000$ 00°0% 000% 00 00S$ HOV3 00 Aiquossy Juswnuow €29

1%
000 000 000% 000% 000% 000% 00'005% IVOW 00 Ueld Jad SY ‘uonezZigelg ‘joauod1sng 99 ve
000 000 00'0% 000$ 000$ 00 0% 00628 HOV3 00 apei9 o) paisnipy xog aneAseD L9 €€
000 000 00 0% 000% 000% 000% 000L$ 48 00 dMemaouod . v 809 A
000 000 000% 000% 000% 00 0% 0000Z'1$ HOV3 00 128dk) SOW ‘Alqwassy Joyouy Q09 LE
000 000 000% 0003 00°0% 000% 00008'cs HOV3 00 86-33adAL SOW ‘Alqwassy Joyduy 909 0oe
000 000 000% 000% 00°0% 000% 00L1% 1334 00 SOW adAL ‘tespien 909 6C
000 000 000% 000% 00°0$ 000% 0001% AS 00 (aiqeuen=1) 91010u0Q Jjeydsy ‘Buiueld uawened G2 8¢
000 000 000% 00'0$ 000$ 000% 00'65$ AR 00 ue|d Jod sy ‘Buined sepinoyg 104 apeibang Buuedeld 602 2
000 000 000$ 000% 00°0% 000% 00'Z% AS 00 (uw) deaq sayou) Z1 'puD-a1d 902 9z
000 000 000% 0008 00°0$ 000% 00'826'Gi$ dWN 00 sj0g paziiqeis Allediwayo sod ubiseq aimxiN - 90T (74
000 000 000% 000% 00°0% 000% 00'G$ AD 00 swnoA enx3 ‘apeibang pazyqels wewe) 9Oz 124
000 000 000% 00°0$ 000$ 000% 00¢cs AS 00 (u) deaq sayou) z| ‘apeiBang paziigels wawed 90T €Z
000 000 000% 00°0% 000% 000% 00 ¥SLS NOL 00 wawa) puejuod  90C [#4
000 000 000% 000% 000% 000% 00'L$ AS 00 (saauq) vonoedwo) spesbang 02 (4
000 000 000% 000% 000% 000% 00'1L$ AS 00 uonoedwo) spesbang  $02 0C
000 000 000% 000% 00°0% 000% 00001% HNOH 00 Buioy joold  $0Z 61
000 000 00'0% 00°0% 000% 000% 000L$ AD 00 (seaug) uonereox3 €02 81
000 000 000% 000% 00°0% 00 0% 000L$ AD 00 Ueld Jad SV ‘uoneaeoxa  €0C Ll
000 000 00°0$ 000% 00°0% 00 0% 00ZL$ AD 00 ueld Jad sy usunjuequy €02 ]
000 000 000%$ 000$ 000% 000% 0005$ 4S8 00 A %oug OSIN lerowdy 20T Sl
000 000 000$ 000% 00°0% 000% 00¢es 1334 00 IBAA QUOIS - ISI [eAowBY 20T 147
000 000 000$ 00°0$ 000$ 000% 000i% 1334 00 S8t L peosiey ISIN [eroway 202 €l
000 000 000% 000$ 00°0% 000% 00'G65% 1334 00 ueld Jad SV ‘asnay 104 parowsy 3eg  Z0C Zi
000 000 000% 000% 000% 000% 00€Ls 1334 00 Ueld 19 SY ‘asnay 104 parowdy 30udy  Z0Z Ll
000 000 00°0$ 0003 00°0$ 000% 00'G8V% HOV3 00 paroway uiseguded 202 oL
000 000 000% 000% 000% 000% 00€s 1334 00 panoway (espieng 202 6
000 000 000% 000% 0003 000% 00'8$ 1334 00 Japun puy bz ‘parcwsy adid  Z0Z 8
000 000 000% 000% 000% 000% 008% 1334 00 paroway Jauseg asu00  20C L
000 000 000% 000% 000% 000% 00005'LS  dANM 00 pasoway sdais  Z0Z 9
000 000 000% 00°0$ 00°0% 000% 00¢Z$ 48 00 paroway Mem 20T S
000 000 000$ 00°0$ 000% 000% 00¢CL$ AS 00 pasoway juawaned  Z0C 14
000 000 000% 000% 00°0% 000% 00'G.6$ HOV3 00 pasowsy (lempeay  20¢ €
000 000 000$ 000$ 00'0$ 000% 0668€'0/$ 4NN 00 ueld Jad sy ‘Buiqgnip puy Buvesiy LT 4
000 000 000% 000% 00°0% 00 0% 00000'6€$ dWN1 00 Wniwsid pue puog ddUBLIOpad o) €01 l

MO3HO 1y AH AH %001 aig iviol  dig liNn S3LILNYND W3all 40 ‘ON ‘ON
ALILNVNO % NOILYdIOILYVYd avNLov NOILdINOS3a 10400 W3
G Jjoi
+ G ON JopiQ abueyd Aajiep Bununy jo abejiA diysumo (l9ssny Aunog ebneag

NOW 3s0D uondonIsucH -\ SUON}0aS ‘peoy dul AJUnoY JO UORONIISU0IaY aY L 610Z-0V-€600-04



000 000 00°0% 000$ 000% 000% 00988 1334 00 v adk) ‘wnpuod vz |19 0L

000 000 00°0$ 000% 00°0% 00 0% 00728 1334 00 QadAy ‘ynpuod 8L |19 69
000 000 000% 000$ 000$ 000% 00Z.$ 1334 00 DadA) ‘wnpuod .81 LL9 89
000 000 00°0% 0003 00°0% 000% 00'6.% 1334 00 v adAL ‘wpuod gL L19 19
000 000 000% 000$ 000$ 000% 009.% 1334 00 gadAL ‘wpuod 51 L L9 99
000 000 00°0% 000% 00°0%$ 00 0% 00'€8% 1334 00 vady wmpuod 1 L1LY S9
000 000 000% 000$ 000% 000$ 00¢.$ 1334 00 QadhL wnpuog 2L 119 ¥9
000 000 00°0$ 000% 00°0% 00 0% 0028 1334 00 DadA ‘wnpuod 2ZL L9 €9
000 000 000% 000$ 00'0% 000$ 002.L$ 1334 00 goadiL ‘wnpuod 2L L L9 29
000 000 00°0$ 0008 000% 000% 006.% 1334 00 vodAL ‘wnpuod ,zL {19 19
000 000 000% 00'0$ 00'0% 000% 00/$ 1334 00 JedA) ‘wpuod .9 LL9 09
000 000 000% 000% 00°0$ 000% 009% 1334 00 JadAL 'wpuod .y 119 65
000 000 000% 000$ 000$ 000% 00'LLS 1334 00 ueld Jad S ‘sulespiapun adid aseg .9 G09 8
000 000 00°0$ 00°0% 000% 000% 00'8% 1334 00 SIPNNQ ulespsapun Jod 4 8dAL ‘wpuoD .9 G09 yA°]
000 000 000% 000% 000% 000% 0000028 HOV3 00 ueld Jad sy ‘lempeaH wbiaH N4 209 96
000 000 000% 00'0% 00°0$ 000% 00000'L$ AD 00 Awosep sjp10u00 209 SS
000 000 00°0% 000$ 000$ 000% 00°000'GL$ dWNNT 00 Ueld UoiuaARid uoin|iod Jalemuuols  Zeg 12°]
000 000 000% 000% 00'0% 000% 0000L$ AD 00 1814 yim D adAL wosud yora oy ZER €6
000 000 000% 000% 00'0% 000$ 00.$ 1334 00 ¥98UD youg ouqed salid  ZEQ ZS
000 000 000% 000$ 000$ 000% 00'68% HOV3 00 ueld 1ad Sy ‘uonoajoid 18l ZEQ 1S
000 000 000% 000$ 000$ 000% 020% AS 00 Buijoiniy puy Buipaag uononuisuc)  ZEQ 0s
000 000 000% 000% 00 0% 000% 00¢$ 1334 00 25us4 Juged Jolid JBPwLed  ZEQ 6V
000 000 000% 000% 000% 0003 00Z$ AS 00 uoiosloid uoisos3 adols 029 14
000 000 00°0$ 00°0% 00°0% 000% 00'Z$ 4SIN 00 Bumow 659 JA4
000 000 000% 000$ 000$ 000% 00°05% IVONW 00 M 659 *14
000 000 000$ 000% 00°0% 000% 00°00L$ J4OV 00 awn  6G9 *14
000 000 000$ 000% 000% 000% 0005¢€$ NOL 00 Jezipuad |ersewwod 669 144
000 000 000% 000% 00°0% 000% 050% AS 00 Bupaag-au 659 1514
000 000 000% 000$ 00°0% 00°0% 00'L$ AS 00 Buiyoiny puy Buipaag sreday 669 tA4
000 000 000% 000% 00°0$ 00'0% 006GL$ AD 00 paoe|d puy paysiwng ‘josdol  §G9 A4
000 000 00°0% 00°0$ 000% 000% 00'6.€$ HOV3 00 1581 sishjeuy 10S 669 oy
000 000 000$ 00°0% 00°0$ 000% 0018 AS 00 1 ssey “Bumoniy puy Buipass 669 6€
000 000 000$ 000% 00°0% 0003 00001$ AD 00 48l Ynm O 9dA L ‘uonoajosd ;puueyD ¥ood |09 8¢
000 000 00°0$ 000% 00°0$ 000% 00°G2I% HOV3 00 1959y puy paAOWRY XOqIEW  TMO3dS A
000 000 000% 000% 00°0% 000% 006.% HOV3 00 Voddng xoqjleW  Toads 9€
MO3HD 1y AH AH %001 aig vioL  aig 1INn S3ALLILNVND W31l 40 ‘ON ‘ON
ALILNVYNOD % NOILVdIOILYVYd wNLOV NOILdIMOS3a 1000 W3kl
Ggi¢
G "ON J8piQ dbueyd AsjieA Bununy jo abeiA diysumol (jossny Auno) ebneag

NOW 100 UORONASUOD -y SUOIAS ‘Peoy BurT AJUNOD JO UOIONIISUODSY au | 6102-0V-£600-0Y



000 000 00°0% 00'0% 00°0% 000% 00009't$ HOV3 00 919/0woY ‘XOg SABA PUY SABA ‘9A33S ul-Bumin) 2L 8E9 [=ls]

000 000 000% 000$ 000% 000% 00698 HOV3 00 20€151 01 PAISNIDY BICUUBI 1A OSIN x,‘.ﬂcﬂ.“wﬂﬂ 8e9 voL
000 000 00'0% 000$ 00'0% 0003 00'6/$ HOv3 00 apeso o) paisnipy xog aMen  8EQ €01
000 000 000% 0003 000% 000% 00008$ HOV3 00 panowsy jueipi s 8EY col
000 000 00°0$ 0008 00°0$ 0008 0065l 1334 00 DU SIHOE Ut e oo v ot o oL 8€9 LoL
000 000 00'0% 000%$ 000% 000% 00'16% AS 00 siaAed Youg pabeales woads 00l
000 000 000% 00'0% 00°0$ 000% 00¢s sal 00 ansaypy Jior jeupnybuol  G/8 66
000 000 000%$ 000% 000% 00'0% 0005% AD 00 ueld Jod sy ‘9eBa.66y pajoedwod /19 86
000 000 000% 000% 00°0% 00'0% 00/1L% 1334 00 (seaug) ve odhL ‘aind - 609 6
000 000 00°0$ 000% 00°0% 000% 0S¥LS 1334 00 ueld 194 SV 'learay yau| g ‘g adkL ‘ainy 609 96
000 000 000% 000% 00°0% 0003 00vLS 1334 00 ueld Jad s ‘9 adhL ‘wnd 609 G6
000 000 000% 00°0% 00°0$ 00°0% 00'69% AS 00 SW DD SSEID 'UaWaned 81210u0Q PAOIOJUIBY-UON .9 ZG ¥6
000 000 0008 0008 0008 0008 00'05¢$ AD 00 77-609A (Rtp) 'L 3dA1 '9sIN0N S0BUNG S1810U0N -_mwummﬂﬂ 444 €6
000 000 000$ 000% 000$ 000% 000028 AD 00 “{abb) ‘7 adk | '9SINON BIRIDUNBILI B1OJOUON yeudsw or1 V¥ 6
000 000 00'0$ 000$ 0008 000$ 00'002$ AD 00 ) () L b1 o Srepeton: biaiuon meudey  LPV 16
000 000 oo'o$ 00°0$ 0008 000$ 00'05¢$ A 00 -a0A (apb) ‘L adh1 ‘8SIN0N S0BLNR 31210U0N NeudSy nwoﬂ 144 06
000 000 000% 00°0% 000% 000$ 00GLIS AD 00 ‘(Rvt) ‘7 8dA1 ‘2SIN0N SIBIDBULBIUI BIBINOY ._Mnnqmc«.«“w 144 68
000 000 00°0$ 000% 00'0%$ 000% 00€LLS AD 00 ‘aSIN0N S0BLING '81210U0N Heudsy Jowkio papesn surs 1 V2V 88
000 000 000% 000% 00'0$ 000$ 00Z$ wo 00 1e0d el 0P /8
000 000 00'0$ 00'0$ 000$ 000% 002.$ AS 00 SI DD SseID ‘ased 21210u0D 9 “OSI 95EA A2 GOE 98
000 000 000% 00'0$ 000$ 000% 00'09$ AD 00 ueid Jad sy ‘aseg 91e6a166y.9  Y0OE °1¢]
000 000 000% 000$ 00°0% 00'0% 00093 AD 00 ueld sod sy (sanuq) aseg 3jebaibby  yOE 8
000 000 00°0$ 000% 000%$ 000% 00'€02% AD 00 (seAuq) ueld Jod SV ‘ZZ-v99d ‘eseq ajesouo) eydsy e LOE €8
000 000 000% 00°0$ 00'0% 000% 0060i$ AD 00 ueld 1ad SV ‘ZZ-799d 'aseq ajasouod lieydsy & LOE z8
000 000 000% 000$ 000% 000$ 00048 AS 00 ueld J3d SV ‘Nleday judwaned  £GZ 18
000 000 0003 000 00°0$ 000% 00Z$ san 00 [E1OW SNOBUE(3ISIN  MID3dS 08
000 000 0003 000$ 00°0$ 000$ 00000't$ HOVI 00 3PeID 0L PRIONISU00RY BI04UeN |19 6.
000 000 000$ 00'0% 00°0% 00'0% 00'629% HOV3 00 apeso 01 parsnipy soyuen 19 8.
000 000 000% 000$ 000% 000% 0000L'€$ HOV3 00 € ONojoyuewy L9 LL
000 000 000% 000% 00°0$ 00'0% 0000428 HOV3 00 €-Z ON'useguied |19 9L
000 000 00°0% 000 00°0$ 000% 0000928 HOV3 00 82-2 ON ‘useg yoed |9 SL
000 000 000% 000% 000% 000% 00005'¢$ HOV3 00 VZ-Z ON ‘usegyaed 119 V.
000 000 000% 00'0% 00°0$ 000% 0000528 HOV3I 00 9 'ON ‘usegyoied |19 €L
000 000 000% 000% 000% 000% 0000528 HOV3 00 0¢-g0 uiseq yaled Auno) eboyeiny |19 cL
000 000 00'0% 00°0% 000$ 00'0% 00'08% 1334 00 gadk) ‘ynpuod vz  L19 VL
MO3HO 1Y AH AH %001 aig viol aig LiNn S3ILILNVND W3all 40 ‘'ON ‘'ON
ALILNVND % NOILVdIDILYYd IvNLOV NOILdI{OS3a 10ao Wall
GJjo¢
G "ON Japio abuey) Ka|len Bununy jo abe|ia diysumo) jlessny Aunod ebness

NOW 1S0Q uondNASUO) D-V SUoioas ‘peoy aur Aunog Jo uonoNISU0IY 8yl 6102-0v-€600-0d



000 000 000$ 00°0$ 00'0% 00 0% 00'92Z'9/% dINN1 00 uonezwqon 29 vel

000 000 000% 000% 00°0% 000% HHRREEEH  dWNNT 00 Buikoning pue sayelg inoke uonoruisuod) €29 €el
000 000 00°0$ 00°0¢% 00°0$ 000% 00G.8% HLINOW 00 v adhy ‘eoyopied 619 el
000 000 000$ 00°0% 00°0% 000% 006L9'6€$ dNNT 00 oyjes) Bueluey 19 LEL
000 000 000% 000% 00°0% 000% 00°6e$ VO 00 Lem 99 ogl
000 000 000% 000$ 00°0% 00 0% 00523 AD 00 g0y adf) 'asepng pajoedwog oyesy QL 621
000 000 000% 00°0% 00°0%$ 00 0% 00°09% AD 00 JadAl ‘weunjuequ3iepuesd €02 2143
000 000 00'0$ 00'0$ 00'0$ 00 0% 00¥.$ 4S 00 IEM %00i8 1BINPOY oSN ‘fIEM Buiielsy  wioads 2
000 000 0008 000% 00°0% 0008 00'es 38 00 AR UOHONISUO 15044 SUSSS BUOIS ~0SIA e Buieion MO39 ock
000 000 000% 00°0% 00°0% 000% 00°09% AD 00 Juqed ajIxaloan) YIM lIyroeg snosod  81LG o148
000 000 000$ 0003 000% 000% 0081L$ AD 00 uoneaeox3 payssepun €05 124"
000 000 000% 00'0$ 000$ 00°0% 00.$ 1334 00 aundos  pp9 ecl
000 000 000% 00°0% 00°0% 00 0% 00000's$ 3TN 00 aunJway  pH9 443
000 000 000% 000% 00°0% 00 0% 000082 3TN 00 JF'ounebp3  ppo [XA)
000 000 000% 0003 000% 00 0% 00LLS HOV3 00 lesodsiqg puy ubig 150d pajunop 8jod Jo leroway  OE9 ozl
000 000 00°0% 00°0$ 000% 000% 00 9% HOV3 00 |esodsig puy 1oddng 1504 POUNOW PunoIg Jo [eroway  OE9 6LL
000 000 000% 00'0% 000% 000% 00113 HOV3 00 Jesodsiq puy ubig pajunop punoso J0 [eroway  OEQ :15%
000 000 000% 000% 00°0% 000% 006L$ ES 00 1aus jeld 'ubis  0E9 Ll
000 000 000% 000% 000% 000% 0062% HOV3 00 loayay isod ubls  OE9 <158
000 000 000% 00°0$ 000% 000% 00LLS 1334 00 1s0d € ‘ON ‘woddng ubig awen jeang Q€9 Slt
000 000 000$ 00°0% 000$ 00'0% 000L$ 1334 00 150d € 'ON ‘woddng pajunon punosd  0E9 1413
000 000 000% 000% 000% 0003 00'6% 1334 00 1504 Z ‘ON ‘Hoddng pajunow punos  0£9 €Ll
000 000 000% 00°0% 00°0% 000$ 00'62% HOV3 00 Jojesujaq jo feroway 029 433
000 000 0008 00'0$ 00'0$ 0008 00628% HOv3 00 ‘90IQ VOUR ‘UOHIBUUON BOIAJIR JDIRAA 108UU0DOSN u“ﬂ_MMMm e bt
000 000 000$ 000% 000$ 000% 00005'28 dWN1 00 sbumesq utey Jo1em JING-SY “OSIN - TMIo3ds oLl
000 000 000$ 0008 00'0% 000$ 00¥8268 4NN 00 wawuedan 1o1eA DUBIBASIN 10 AN ISIN Eo@aﬂ”ﬂ WodS 601
000 000 000% 00'0$ 000$ 000$ 0000Z'¢$ HOV3 00 adA | WBiens ‘apess) o) JuespAH isnipy puy UBLOYS/PUBIXT  WIDAdS 801
000 000 00°0% 000% 000$ 00°0% 00000'L$ HOV3I 00 apeio o) pajsnipy JueIpAH an4  Mo3ds 101
000 000 00°0$ 000$ 00°0$ 00°0$ 00'00K'ES  HOVI 00 jiuiisis iy uibivensiion . s muiie v mananies MOads 901
MO3IHO 1 AH AH %001 aig Iviol dig lINN S3AILILNVYND W31l 40 ‘ON ‘ON
ALLLNVNO % NOILVdIDOILYVd IVNLOVY NOILdINOS3a 1040 W3all
Sop
G "ON Jopi10 @bueyd Asiien Bununy jo abeiA diusumo] (jassny funo9 ebness

NOW IS0 UORONASUOD -V SUONAS ‘PEOY BUIT AJUNOD JO UOHINIISUOIIY BU | 6L0Z-DV-€600-0Y



~dIHSNAOL, |
AJMMMWE AATIVA ONLINNH
8Y"0ELTYS pL'S610TS + YLYESTTS saniiqisuodsay G “oN JopiO abuey)n
1 AH AH %001
309 :Aouaby
8v°05L'Crs v.°661'0Z$ ¥1'661'0Z$ 00'6££'T$ siidS NOW 49p10 8buey)d J70Mm g
8 0EL'TPS 1€301-9ng G ‘ON Jap1Q abueyy 0z-Aen-1z :9leq
8y 0£L'Zr$ r2'661'02$ v1'661'0Z$ 00'6€€'Z$ 8Y'0£L'Z¥$  VIOL
000 000$ _ 00'0$ 000
0008 00 | 96'6€0°'L$ 050 |956E0'LS 0S50 | 0008 L 11'6£0'T$ 1162028 dANMT b S2OIAISG UONOASU] JddMS POPUSIXT  —  BLY 0D XVl
00°0$ 00’} 00'L6€$ 050 |00°L6ES 050 | 000$ 00'28.$ 00288  dwWN1 I JusUNBeal 0) 30p OO[-d UO pouLiopaday o  — € OD XL
00°0$ 00’} 2£'666$ 050 Ze'9668 050 | 00°0$ £9°066'L$ €9°066'18 dWN1 I SUOHEZIIGOWSY M1D) ANS-UO [ GNS 00) 0D XVHL
000$ 0Ot 00'6¥€'2$ Zr0 |00'S¥E'TS 2P0 | ££68% 910 | ¥E€85'sS Y£'€85'6S  dWNM L JJei] JO SOUBLIIUIBIN PIPUaIXT © GNS 001 0O XYL
00°0$ 00't | §2°0/8'V$ 060 §20.8'%% 050 | 000% 67 0P.L'6$ 6¥'0pL'68 dWN I Asamg [euonippy 3 dNS 001 OO XVl
00'0$ 00’} ¥2'65.'9% 050 Y.'66.'9% 0S50 | 000% 8Y'6LS'CLS  BY6LS'EIS dANT ) sousuAmEN dddMS A ANS 004 OD XVl
0008 001 | 88°V6.'c$ Zro 88V6L'ES 0 | L9SHP'LS 91’0 | £#'6E0'6$ £r'6E0'68  dANT ! uoezZIliqoway O NS Q0L 0D XVHL
MO3HO e AH AH %001 QI8 WVLOL QigLNN  S3ILILNVND (TEITEL) "ON "ON
ALILNYAD % NOILVdIDILYVd IVNLOV NOILdINOS3a loao (TETT]
G Jog
G 'ON Jap1Q 8bueyd Aaitep Bununy jo abejyA diysumo] |lessny Auno) ebneas
NOW 1S0D uonodnisuo) O-V Suoioag ‘peoy aur Ajunod JO uolONIISUCIRY By | 6102-0V-£600-0Yd




